2017 Certified Real/Personal Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id
R91948
R91091
R74181
R91945
R91085
R89506
R85150
R79941
R86685
R88423

O 00 N o L1 A W N R

=
o

2/5/2018 10:26:09AM

01R - ROAD AND BRIDGE
Owner Name
MWEF IV TEXARKANA LLC
CYPRESS PLACE 2015 LLC
KEY FAMILY MARITAL
FIA GROWTH AND VALUE ARKANSAS 2017 TIMBER LLC
JEFFERSON POST-ACUTE 2015 RE, LLC
| SHREE KHODIYAR INC
BLUE SKY EQUITIES LLC
THOMPSON CURTIS & LYNNE
BLUE SKY EQUITIES LLC
SUPERIOR INVESTMENT HOLDING CO LLC

Market Value
$17,852,200
$2,056,260
$6,188,480
$13,301,940
$1,471,970
$1,434,810
$1,247,200
$1,224,520
$1,154,480
$1,112,880

Taxable Value
$3,224,190
$2,056,260
$1,749,780
$1,656,030
$1,471,970
$1,434,810
$1,247,200
$1,224,520
$1,154,480
$1,112,880

Pagelof1




