2017 Certified Real/Personal Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

01R - ROAD AND BRIDGE

	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	R91948	MWF IV TEXARKANA LLC	\$17,852,200	\$3,224,190
2	R91091	CYPRESS PLACE 2015 LLC	\$2,056,260	\$2,056,260
3	R74181	KEY FAMILY MARITAL	\$6,188,480	\$1,749,780
4	R91945	FIA GROWTH AND VALUE ARKANSAS 2017 TIMBER LLC	\$13,301,940	\$1,656,030
5	R91085	JEFFERSON POST-ACUTE 2015 RE, LLC	\$1,471,970	\$1,471,970
6	R89506	I SHREE KHODIYAR INC	\$1,434,810	\$1,434,810
7	R85150	BLUE SKY EQUITIES LLC	\$1,247,200	\$1,247,200
8	R79941	THOMPSON CURTIS & LYNNE	\$1,224,520	\$1,224,520
9	R86685	BLUE SKY EQUITIES LLC	\$1,154,480	\$1,154,480
10	R88423	SUPERIOR INVESTMENT HOLDING CO LLC	\$1,112,880	\$1,112,880

2/5/2018 10:26:09AM Page 1 of 1